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Partie NORMALE de CLUB -  Nom : 2022.12.10

N° TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM

  1 URNETEM

  2 IQRASPU MENTEUR H 4   70

  3 ERUVZFJ PIQUERAS  5D  118  188

  4 FRV+IEIE JUREZ 10F   57  245

  5 -OHSCECU VÉRIFIÉE  8A   95  340

  6 NEAAENY COUCHÉES B 2   96  436

  7 AAEN+XFS YEN  6J   65  501

  8 AN+EDVIK FAXES M 2   47  548

  9 ADV+ESNI KINÉ L 1   75  623

VIANDES 11A   83  706


